Scores and Winners 10 20 25

BEST GROSS SCORES
Scott, Gary

Polan, Jeff

Jimenez, Vince

Blue, Michael

Simon, Michael

1ST FLIGHT (W +2 - 8)
Player

Jimenez, Vince

Scott, Gary

Bruce, Tom

Adams, Craig

Metier, Mike

2ND FLIGHT (W 10 - 21)
Player

Burhans, Steve

Troxell, Wayne
Klingensmith, Doug
Sohn, David

Solley, Jim

3RD FLIGHT (G 7 - 13)
Player

Polan, Jeff

Rhoads, Carl

Bozajian, Jack

Flynn, Dennis
Fleischer, Lee

4TH FLIGHT (G 14-27)
Player

Cirillo, Richard
Fridrich, Paul

Johnson, Darrell

Millar, Geoff

TTL
73
74
75
75
76

NET
*
4
72
74
75*

NET
69
4
72
73
4*

NET
66
68
70
*
4

NET
68
70*
70
4

$$%

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00



Yeoman, Bruce 72 $1.00



