## Scores and Winners 10 20 25

BEST GROSS SCORES Scott, Gary Polan, Jeff Jimenez, Vince Blue, Michael Simon, Michael	<b>TTL</b> 73 74 75 75 76	
1ST FLIGHT (W +2 - 8) Player Jimenez, Vince Scott, Gary Bruce, Tom Adams, Craig Metier, Mike	NET 71* 71 72 74 75*	\$\$\$ \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00
2ND FLIGHT (W 10 - 21) Player Burhans, Steve Troxell, Wayne Klingensmith, Doug Sohn, David Solley, Jim	NET 69 71 72 73 74*	\$\$\$ \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00
3RD FLIGHT (G 7 - 13) Player Polan, Jeff Rhoads, Carl Bozajian, Jack Flynn, Dennis Fleischer, Lee	NET 66 68 70 71* 71	\$\$\$ \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00
4TH FLIGHT (G 14-27) Player Cirillo, Richard Fridrich, Paul Johnson, Darrell Millar, Geoff	NET 68 70* 70 71	\$\$\$ \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00